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Course Assignments: [FT]) / Survey Participants:

Schedule: 4/22/2022 to 5/6/2022
Results Available: 5/17/2022

ﬁ This survey completed on Friday, May 6, 2022 at 11:59PM.

College: Letters and Science
Department: Mathematics
Course Section: MATH 552 - 001 @ Elementary Geometric and Algebraic Topology

Course Section Director: & NA

Instructor: & BRIAN HEPLER

il Survey Overview / Course Section Results Aggregate
o
A41%

’ TOTAL SURVEYS SURVEYS COMPLETED
/ 17 7
Response Rate

7 Of 1 7 PENDING SURVEYS COURSE ASSIGNMENTS
10 1

ili Survey Metrics / Course Section Results Aggregate

Overall Rating |||
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Avg Min Max #Resp Target Success
4 1 9 7 NA NA

ih Survey Data / Course Section Results Aggregate

About the Instructor/Course

How clearly were the concepts, ideas, and techniques communicated by the instructor throughout
the course?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
== BRIAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option Total
17 Notatall 0
?  Slightly 0
3  Moderately 1
4 Satisfactorily 4
5 Extremely 2

Average

6 414
Median

4 4 4.00

Mode

2 2 4

1 Std. Dev.

0 [ 0.64
1 2 3 4 5 Variance

0.41

e How do you rate the organization of individual lectures and of the course as a whole?
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
== BRIAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option Total
17 Poor 0
2 Fair 2
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Value Option Total

3 Good 0
4 Very Good 4
5 Excellent 1

Average

6 3.57

Median

. 4 4.00

Mode
2 4

1 Std. Dev.

O (] 1.05

1 2 3 4 5 Variance

1.10

e Did the instructor encourage students to think for themselves?
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

®
= BRIAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option Total
17 Notatall 0
2  Alittle 0
3 Some 2
4 Much 2
5 Alot 3
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Average

4 414

3 Median
’ 4.00

Mode

5

Std. Dev.
0.83

1 2 3 4 5 Variance

0.69

° How clearly were grading policies and course expectations presented and followed?
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

®
& BR|IAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option Total
17 Notatall 0
?  Slightly 0
3 Moderately 2
4 Satisfactorily 3
5 Extremely 2

Average
4 4.00
Median
’ 4.00
2 2 Mode
4
! Std. Dev.
0.76
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.57

° Overall, how do you rate the teaching effectiveness of the INSTRUCTOR?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

@ Overall Rating

0 Generated by AEFIS. Developed by AEFIS, Inc.
Page 4 of 12


http://www.aefis.com/

°
&= BR|IAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option

aprhwWON=

Poor

Fair

Good
Very Good
Excellent

o Overall, how do you rate this COURSE?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

°
&= BR|IAN HEPLER Instructor

Value Option

aprhwWON=-

Poor

Fair

Good
Very Good
Excellent
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Total
0
0
1
)
1
Average
4.00
Median
4.00
Mode
4
Std. Dev.
0.53
Variance
0.29
Total
0
0
2
3
2
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Average

4 4.00
Median
3
4.00
2 2 Mode
4
! Std. Dev.
0.76
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.57
° This instructor's teaching is truly outstanding.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)
°
e BRIAN HEPLER Instructor
Value Option Total
7 Strongly Disagree 0
? Disagree 0
3 Neither Agree nor Disagree 1
4 Agree 5
5 strongly Agree 1
Average
6 4.00
5
Median
4 4.00
Mode
) 4
1 1 Std. Dev.
- -
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.29
About Yourself

o What grade do you think you will receive in this course?
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(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
1T F 0
2 D 0
3 BCorC 0
4 B 0
5 AorAB 7
Average
8 5.00
7
Median
6
5.00
4 Mode
5
2 Std. Dev.
0.00
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.00

o How often did you attend the class?

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
1 Rarely 0
?  Occasionally 0
3 Often 1
4 Nearly always 0
5 Always 6
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Average

8 4.71
6 Median
° 5.00
4 Mode
)
g 1 Std. Dev.
O an 0.70
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.49

Q Estimate the average number of hours per week you spent on this course outside of class.

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
17 0-2hours 0
?  2-4hours 3
3  4-6hours 3
4 6-8 hours 1
5 More than 8 hours 0
Average
4 2.71
Median
’ 3.00
2 Mode
2,3
! Std. Dev.
. 0.70
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.49
° Estimate how much effort you devoted to this course.
(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)
Value Option Total
7 None 0
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Value Option Total

2 Alittle 1
3 A moderate amount 2
4 A substantial amount 4
5 Agreat amount 0
Average
6 3.43
Median
4 4.00
Mode
) 4
Std. Dev.
0.73
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.53
° Estimate how much you learned in this course.
(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)
Value Option Total
7 Nothing 0
2 Alittle 0
3 A moderate amount 2
4 A substantial amount 2
5 Agreatamount 3
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Average

4 414
3 Median
’ 4.00
2 Mode
5
! Std. Dev.
0.83
0
1 2 3 4 5 Variance
0.69
Comments

Here comment on your overall impressions of the course and the instructor. (You might include
remarks on the instructor's preparation and the organization of the course, the availability of the
instructor outside of class, whether the instructor realizes when students do not understand, the
clarity of explanations, whether you found the course interesting, etc. But you do not need to limit
your comments to these subjects.)

(Instructor Text/Memo)

[ ]
@& BRIAN HEPLER Instructor

e Overall Brian was a great lecturer. He communicated very clearly about mathematical concepts and was very
helpful during office hours. The course content was very interesting and | felt that the course challenged me
and pushed me to become a better math student. Overall, | had a very positive experience taking this course
with Brian. However, grading and communication about grades have been slightly problematic. We took a
midterm exam for this course in early March (before Spring break) and it has still not been graded as of May
1st.

o Lectures were great. | would've appreciated more guidance on problem sets. Ideally there would've been more
homework problem sets, but alternatively some guidance on specific exercises that the instructor found
enlightening would have been a great help. | felt like | didn't know what | needed to do to improve my
understanding after lecture.

o Professor Hepler is quite kind. He is willing to talk about content that students are interested in. He provides
great materials for students to read and watch.

.0. Generated by AEFIS. Developed by AEFIS, Inc.
Page 10 of 12


http://www.aefis.com/

been

great o rse


http://www.aefis.com/

O Generated by AEFIS. Developed by AEFIS, Inc.
Page 12 of 12


http://www.aefis.com/

